
 

 

Retired Teacher Sub Contact Information 

Dickinson-Iron ISD (Early Childhood, Special Education, Tech Ed) 
906-776-8119 

Amanda Sanicki asanicki@diisd.org 

Forest Park Schools 
906-214-4695 ext. 325 

Kathy Stankewicz kstankewicz@fptrojans.org 

Kingsford Schools 
906-779-2650 

Michelle Kleikamp mkleikamp@kingsford.org 

Iron Mountain Schools 
906-779-2600 

Sarah Cavalieri cavalieris@imschools.org 

North Dickinson 
906-542-9281 

Paula Maraccini pmaraccini@go-nordics.com 

Norway-Vulcan Schools 
906-563-9552 

Kristi Cazzolla kcazzola@nvknights.org 

West Iron Schools 
906-265-9218 

 Angie Williams awilliams@westiron.org 
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